
/ Competitions / 2023 Apollo Projects NZ Swimming Championships

APR
01

2023
2023 Apollo Projects NZ Swimming C…

Swimming New Zealand Si…
A…

50m Freestyle Men Mu…
Final

Session 10 Wednesday 05:40 PM

34 05:40 PM 800m Freestyle Women Fi…

35 05:54 PM 200m Individual Medley M…

121 06:00 PM 200m Individual Medley M…

36 06:08 PM 200m Individual Medley W…

122 06:14 PM 200m Individual Medley W…

37 06:21 PM 1500m Freestyle Men Fina…

38 06:55 PM 50m Breaststroke Men Final

39 06:59 PM 50m Breaststroke Women …

40 07:04 PM 50m Freestyle Men Final

123 07:09 PM 50m Freestyle … LIVE

41 07:14 PM 50m Freestyle Women Final

124 07:20 PM 50m Freestyle Women Mul…

202 07:24 PM 4x100m Medley Mixed MC…

42 07:33 PM 4x100m Medley Mixed Final

38 50m Breaststroke Men Final Official

Rank Competitor Age Club RT FINA Result

1 Gilbert Josh 21 Club 37 +0.61 27.91
Entry: 28.30 (- 0.39)

2 Pickett Josh 24 Club 37 +0.62 27.95
Entry: 28.19 (- 0.24)

3 Coetzee Wil… 25 Coast Swim… +0.65 29.14
Entry: 29.18 (- 0.04)

4 Litten Eli 21 Club 37 +0.64 29.59
Entry: 29.38 (+ 0.21)

5 McKenzie L… 20 Vikings Swi… +0.67 29.75
Entry: 29.64 (+ 0.11)

6 Li Benson 16 North Shore … +0.70 29.76
Entry: 29.58 (+ 0.18)

7 Ahn-Song Y… 16 North Shore … +0.68 30.03
Entry: 30.16 (- 0.13)

8 Story Jacob 15 Mt Eden Swi… +0.71 30.27
Entry: 30.16 (+ 0.11)

​ Search Competition...
​

SEARCH

2
5:40 PM

Session 3
Sun | 10:10 AM

Session 4
Sun | 05:40 PM

Session 5
Mon | 10:10 AM

Session 6
Mon | 05:40 PM

Session 7
Tue | 10:10 AM

Session 8
Tue | 05:40 PM

Session 9
Wed | 10:10 AM

Qualified Heats Summary

Total

Events Points Swimmers Files Scoreboard


